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FieldScout GTDR 300 Soil Moisture Meter with Case, Item #6430FS
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Item Name

TDR Rods - Two 1.5in (3.8cm) Rods
TDR Rods - Two 3in (7.5cm) Rods
TDR Rods - Two 4.8in (12cm) Rods

TDR Rods - Two 8in (20cm) Rods
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GPS/DGPS Cable

Pilot-Hole Maker For TDR Meters

GPS Mounting Bracket
USB-to-9-Pin-Serial Adapter

Replacement Case For FieldScout TDR 300

Firmware Chip for TDR Meters
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Item Number

6428FS

6429FS2

6431FS

6432FS

Item Number

2950CV5

6430PH

7250

3661USB

6430CASE

CHIP-TDR3
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